

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)No(s).7655/2007

(Fro m the judge m e n t and order dated 19/10/2006 in W P No. 3509/2006 of The HIG H  
C O U R T O F B O M B A Y)

U N I O N O F I N D I A & O R S. Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

N.R.C. LT D. & A N R. Respon de nt(s)

(OFFICE R E P O R T O N D E F A U L T DT.11.09.2009)

Date: 14/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N' B L E M R. J U S T I C E D A L V E E R B H A N D A R I  
[ I N C H A M B E R S ]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aditya Shar m a,Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respon de nt(s) Mr. U.A. Rana,Adv.  
M s. Priyanka Dayal,Adv. for  
M/S Gagr at & Co.,Adv.

U P O N hearing counsel the Court m a d e the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' further time is granted to co m ply with the Office Report  
on Default dated 11.09.2009.

(Sunil Ku m ar)  
A.R.- m- P.S.  
Cu

(P.S.N. M urthy)  
Court M aster

(Sunil Ku m ar) (P.S.N. M urthy)  
A.R.- m- P.S.  
Cu Court M aster